Belhm Changing Top

Read all instructions before

To Make Assembly Even For Questions or
assembly and use. Easier Watch Video Here! to Contact Us:
KEEP INSTRUCTIONS Bellini.com/Help

FOR FUTURE USE.
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If unable to access website, please email
- help@Bellini.com
1 T

Expect longer response times via email.
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RTIFIED

Tested and Trusted

sample tested to meet U.S. Federal,
ASTM and other safety requirements

|S? |_ #_ N ADULT ASSEMBLY REQUIRED
y S . | Due to the presence of small parts during assembly,

. keep out of reach of children until assembly is complete.
@ Lot | : iicns

This product is not intended for institutional or commercial use.

—_————— |

Before contacting the Bellini Consumer

Experience Center, please ensure this

information matches the information found

on the label on the Back Panel. November 13, 2023, 40497, R1

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

©2023 Bellini Creations LLC



Bellini.

BABY SAFE SLEEP TIPS
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Visit Bellini.com for more information

Read all warnings and
follow all instructions.

The safest place for your
baby to sleepisin a
JPMA Certified crib.

Your baby should sleep
on a firm mattress.

Adult beds are not safe
for babies:
NEVER co-sleep.

i @OE

DO NOT place any
items in the crib.

Pillows and blankets have
caused infants to suffocate,
NEVER use in a crib.

NEVER place the crib near
a window or any wall
hangings.

Missing or broken parts, any

questions? |
www.Bellini.com/help

¥

AAP RECOMMENDS:
Always lay your baby on its back to sleep.

Consult your doctor.



FURNITURE SAFETY TIPS

Visit Bellini.com for more information

SERIOUS OR FATAL CRUSHING INJURIES

CAN OCCUR FROM FURNITURE TIP-OVER.

Read all warnings and
follow all instructions.

ALWAYS use provided
tipover restraints.

DO NOT set TV's or other
heavy objects on the top of
bedroom or nursery
furniture.

Place heaviest items in
the lowest drawers.

@O

NEVER open more
than one drawer at a
time.

DO NOT leave
drawers open when
not in use.

NEVER allow children to
climb or hang on drawers,
doors,or shelves.

Missing or broken parts, any

questions? . |
www.Bellini.com/help

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
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AWARNING

Fall Hazard Children have suffered serious injuries after falling from changing
tables. Falls can happen quickly.

« STAY within arm’s reach of the child.

«ALWAYS secure this unit to the support surface using the screws provided. See
instructions.

-Read all instructions before use of the changing top.

+KEEP THESE INSTRUCTIONS IN A SAFE PLACE FOR FUTURE USE.

-Inspect the changing top periodically. Do not use the changing top if it is
damaged or broken. Contact Bellini Creations LLC with any questions.

-Tighten all loose screws and bolts before each use.

‘The maximum recommended weight of the child is 30lbs for the changing table.
-This changing unit mustbeattached toalevel, stableand structurally sound piece
of furniture. The surface must haveaminimum width of 50” andaminimum depth
of 18 1/8". These measurements should include only the flat level surface of the
furniture.

-The changing pad used should be 32" x 16" with a maximum thickness of 1".

NOTES ON ASSEMBLY:

-During the assembly process whenever using screws or bolts, check each by placing the screw/bolt
on the diagram of the item which is drawn actual size and design. Be sure to use the proper size and
shape specified in the instructions.

-To assemble this unit you may be required to place the unit on it's side and face. It is strongly
recommended that assembly is done on a soft, non-abrasive surface to avoid damaging the finish.

NOTES ON USE:

Keep children and others safe by following these simple rules:
Do not allow any child to play on furniture
Do not allow climbing on any piece of furniture.
Do not allow hanging from any piece of furniture.

- Always monitor your child’s activity when in the nursery.

NOTES ON CARE AND MAINTENANCE:

Do not scratch or chip the finish.
- Inspect the product periodically, contact Delta Children’'s Products for replacement parts or
questions.

Do not store the product or any parts in extreme temperatures and conditions such as a hot attic
or a damp, cold basement. These extremes can cause a loss of structural integrity.
-To preserve the luster of the high quality finish on your product, it is recommended to place a doily
or felt pad under any items you place on the finish.
-Clean with a damp cloth, then a dry cloth to preserve the original luster and beauty of this fine
finish.

Do not use abrasive chemicals.

Do not spray cleaners directly onto furniture.
-Lift slightly when moving on carpeting to prevent leg breakage.
-Use of a vaporizer near furniture will cause wood to swell and finish to peel.



PARTS: MAKE SURE THAT ALL PRE-ASSEMBLED PARTS ARE TIGHT

° Changing Top x1

CAUTION: DO NOT USE A POWER SCREWDRIVER THEY CAN CAUSE SCREWS TO BREAK OR STRIP.

— ———

1/8" drill bit: available from your local

Drill: Only use to drillholes do not use to Installl hardware store

screws or bolts
PARTS: HARDWARE KITS PART#40496

@ (-

19mm Screw x8
5922

Q Metal Plate x2
6378

Phillips Screwdriver — Not included

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
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STEP 1

Parts and tools required to complete step

@ {utim-

o 19mm Screw x8

Phillips Screwdriver — Not included

e Metal Plate x2

1. Install (2) Metal Plates (Part D) to back of the Chaning Top, using (4) 19mm Screws (Part B)
into the pre-drilled holes.

2. Place the Changing Top ( Part A) onto the Dresser (NOT Included - See Retail Store or Con-
tact Bellini Creations LLC). Check to see if holes are drilled in the back of the dresser that
match the holes in the back of the Changing Top. If yes, go to 4, if not go to 3.

3a) Set the assembled Changing Top on the top of the dresser unit
3b) Mark the location of the holes in the back of the Changing Top on the dresser unit
3c) Drill pilot holes with a 1/8" drill bitat each location.

4. Install (4) 40mm Screws (Part C) into the back of Double Dresser into the pre-drilled
holes.Tighten with a Phillips Screwdriver.
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LIMITED MANUFACTURER WARRANTY

This Bellini Creations LLC product is warranted to be free from defects for a period of 2
years days from the date of purchase under normal use. If a product is defective during
this period, we will at our option repair or replace the defective part or product. This
limited warranty extends only to the original retail purchaser and is valid only when
supplied with proof of purchase, or if received as a gift, when the registration is on file
with Bellini Creations LLC. This limited warranty does not cover the following:

* Products purchased as floor models or samples.
* [tems purchased on an “as-is” basis, as a second hand product, or as a resale product.

» Items purchased at a Final sale, a “Going out of Business” sale, or a Liquidation sale.

This limited warranty gives you specific legal rights and you may also have other rights
which vary from state to state.

TO REGISTER YOUR PRODUCT
for important safety alerts and updates to your product please visit

www.Bellini.com

TO REPORT A PROBLEM,
please log on to www.Bellini.com/help

Date of Purchase: (vou should also keep your receipt)

Bellini Creations LLC |114 West 26th Street New York, NY 10001
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Cambiador

Lea todas las instrucciones
antes de ensamblar y usar.

MANTENGA LAS
INSTRUCCIONES PARA SU
USO FUTURO.

jRma

CERTIFIED

Tested and Trusted

sample tested to meet U.S. Federal,
ASTM and other safety requirements

Antes de contactar el Centro de Experiencia

Para facilitar més aun el
ensamblaje ver el video aqui

CFer0

Para preguntar o para
contactarnos :
Bellini.com/Help
Si no puede acceder el sitio web, por
favor envienos un email a
help@Bellini.com
El tiempo de espera para respuestas
seréd mas largo por email.

DEBE SER ENSAMBLADO

POR UN ADULTO

Debido a la presencia de piezas pequefas durante el
ensamblaje, mantenga fuera del alcance de los nifios

hasta que complete el ensamblaje.

del Consumidor de Bellini Creations LLC por

favor asegurese de que la informacion de la
primera pdgina coincida con la informacién
que se encuentra en la etiqueta ubicada en

el panel trasero.

Este producto no esta hecho para uso institucional o comercial.

INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

©2020 Bellini Creations LLC

~0
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CONSEJOS PARA UN SUENO

SEGURO PA

RA LOS BEBES

Visite Bellini.com para obtener méas informacién

Lea todas las
advertencias y siga
todas las instrucciones.

El lugar mas seguro para
que su bebé duerma es
una cuna con certificacién

JPMA.

Su bebé debe dormir
sobre un colchén firme.

Las camas para adultos
no son seguras para los
bebés: JAMAS duerma

con ellos.

NO coloque articulos
en la cuna.

Las almohadas y frazadas han
provocado asfixia en menores;

por lo tanto, JAMAS se
deben utilizar en una cuna.

JAMAS coloque la cuna
cerca de una ventana o
elementos colgados en las
paredes.

¢Le faltan piezas o vienen

rotas?
www.Bellini.com/help

N @DDE

¥

APP RECOMIENDA:

Haga que su bebé duerma siempre boca arriba.
Consulte a su médico.



CONSEJOS DE SEGURIDAD
SOBRE MUEBLES

Visite Bellini.com para obtener mas informacién

PUEDEN PRODUCIRSE LESIONES GRAVES O MORTALES

POR APLASTAMIENTO AL VOLCARSE MUEBLES.

Lea todas las advertencias
y siga todas las
instrucciones.

Utilice SIEMPRE las
retenciones contra
volcamiento incluidas

NO posicione televisores u
otros objetos pesados
sobre la cama o muebles
para infantes.

Coloque los articulos de
mayor peso en los cajones
inferiores.

@O

NUNCA abra mas de
un cajéon al mismo
tiempo.

NO DEJE cajones
abiertos si no los esta
utilizando.

NUNCA permita que los
nifos trepen sobre
cajones, puertas o baldas
de estanteria ni que se
cuelguen de ellos.

¢Le faltan piezas o vienen

rotas? o
www.Bellini.com/help

INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

11
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AADVERTENCIA

Peligro de caidas. Hay nifnos que han sufrido lesiones serias al caer de
cambiadores. Las caidas pueden ocurrir en un instante.

MANTENERSE al alcance de la mano del nifio.

-Asegurar SIEMPRE esta unidad a la superficie de soporte utilizando los tornillos
provistos. Ver las instrucciones.

-Lea todas las instrucciones antes de usar el cambiador.

«COLOQUE ESTAS INSTRUCCIONES EN UN LUGAR SEGURO PARA SU USO FUTURO.
JInspeccione este cambiador periodicamente. No use el cambiador si esta
danado o roto. Pbngase en contacto con Bellini Creations LLC para formular
preguntas.

«Apriete los tornillos y pernos flojos antes de cada uso.

+El peso maximo recomendado para los nifnos que usen el cambiador es 30 libras
(13,6 kilos).

Este cambiador debe ser conectadoaun nivel, estable yauna pieza
estricturalmente sano de muebles. Lasuperficies debe tener unaanchuraminima
de 50 pulgadasy unaprofundidad minimade 18 1/8 pulgadas. Estas medidas
debenincluirsolo la superficié plana de los muebles.

-Laalmohadilla usada debe ser 32 x 16 pulgadas con un grosor maximo de 1
pulgada.

REMARQUES SUR L'ASSEMBLAGE :

-Lors de lassemblage, quand vous utilisez vis ou boulons, verifiez chaque piece en placant le
vis/boulon sur le diagramme de la piece concernee qui est dessine en taille et forme reelle. Assurez
vous d'utiliser

la taille et la forme exacte comme il est specifie dans les instructions.

-Pour assembler cet element vous pourriez avoir besoin de le placer sur le cote lateral et sur le cote
frontal. Il est fortement recommandé de faire lassemblage sur une surface lisse, non abrasive
(comme le film mousse de I'emballage) pour eviter d'endommager les finitions.

REMARQUES SUR L'UTILISATION :

Assurez la securite des enfants et des autres en suivant ces simples regles :

-Ne pas autoriser les enfants a jouer sur un meuble.

-Ne pas autoriser l'escalade d'aucun meuble.

-Ne pas autoriser a se suspendre daucun meuble.

-Toujours surveiller l'activite de votre enfant lors quil se trouve dans sa chambre.

REMARQUES SUR LE SOIN ET LENTRETIEN:

-Ne pas rayer ou ebrecher la finition.

-Examinez de pres le produit regulierement, contactez Bellini Creations LLC pour les pieces de
rechange ou pour poser des questions.

-Ne pas ranger le produit ou des pieces a des temperatures extremes ou dans des conditions
comme un grenier chaud ou une cave froide et humide. Ces extremes peuvent causer une perte de
lintegrite de la structure du produit

-Pour préserver le lustre original et la beauté de ce fini raffiné nettoyer avec un chiffon humide, puis
un chiffon sec.

-Ne pas utiliser des produits chimiques abrasifs

-Ne pas pulveriser un nettoyant directement sur le meuble, pulveriser sur le torchon et puis
appliquer sur le meuble. Testez le produit nettoyant sur un endroit discret avant de ['utiliser sur la
totalite du meuble

-Lors d’'un deplacement sur une moquette ou tapis, soulevez legerement le meuble pour eviter de
casser les pieds.

-Lutilisation d'un vaporisateur pres du meuble causera le gonflement du bois et l'ecaillage de la
finition.




PIEZAS: ASEGURESE DE QUE TODAS LAS PIEZAS
PRE-ENSAMBLADAS ESTAN BIEN APRETADAS.

° Cambiador x1

ATENCION: NO USE UN DESTORNILLADOR ELECTRICO PORQUEPUEDEN HACER QUE LOS TORNILLOS SE ROMPAN O RUEDEN.

— e

El taladro: sélo uso para taladrar hoyos. 1/8" broca: disponible de su ferreteria locall
NoUtilice instalar los fornillos nilos cerrojos

@ (-

Tornillo 19mm x8
5922

Bandejas Metalicas x2
6378

Destornillidor Phillips — no incluido

INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

13
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PASO 1

Piezas y herramientas necesarias para completar este paso

@ -

e Tornillo 19mm x8

e Bandejas Metalicas x2 Destornillidor Phillips — no incluido

1. Instale (2) placas de metal (Pieza D) a parte de atras de la Repisa, utilizando (4) Tornillos
19mm (Pieza B) en los agujeros previamente perforados.

2. Poner la Cambiador (Pieza A) en Cémoda (NO incluido— Contacte a su proveedor o a
Bellini Creations LLC).Verifique si los orificios estan perforados en la parte posterior de la
cdmoda que coinciden con los orificios en la parte posterior del cambiador. Si la respuesta es
afirmativa, pase a la 4, si no, pase a la 3.

3a) Poner el equipd de ensemblaje ensima del cambiador.
3b) Marcar la locasion de cada agujero en la parte de atrad del equipd del cambiador.
3c) Hacer los agujeros pilotos con destornillador de 1/8 en cada puesto.

4. Instale (4) Tornillos 40mm (Pieza C) en la parte posterior de Cémoda en los agujeros
previamente perforados. Apriete con un destornillador Phillips.
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GARANTIA LIMITADA DEL FABRICANTE

Este producto Bellini Creations LLC esté4 garantizado de estar libre de defectos por un
periodo de 2 afios a partir de su adquisicion, bajo uso normal. Si un producto tiene
defectos durante este periodo, Nosotros tomaremos la opcién de reparar o reemplazar
la pieza defectuosa del producto. Esta garantia limitada se otorga tUnicamente al
comprador original y es valida solamente cuando se proporciona una prueba de compra,
o si el producto fue recibido como un regalo, debe haber sido registrado con Bellini

Creations LLC. Esta garantia limitada del fabricante no cubre lo siguiente:

* Productos comprados como exhibiciones de la tienda o muestras.

* Articulos comprados como “tal como estd”, productos de segunda mano o reventa de los
productos.

* Articulos comprados como “venta final”, “ventas de tiendas que estdn quebrando” o
ventas por liquidacion.

Esta garantia limitada le otorga derechos legales especificos y también puede tener otros
derechos que varian de un estado a otro.

PARA REGISTRAR EL PRODUCTO
para alertas de seguridad importantes e informacion actualizada del producto por favor

visite www.Bellini.com

PARA REPORTAR ALGUN PROBLEMA,
por favor conéctese a www.Bellini.com/help

Fecha de la compra: (debe comprar su recibo de compra)

Bellini Creations LLC |114 West 26th Street New York, NY 10001
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Dessus de table
a langer

Lisez toutes les instructions avant ~ Pour rendre 'assemblage encore  Pour des questions ou pour
I'assemblage et I'utilisation. plus facile regardez la vidéo ici nous contacter :

Bellini.com/Help

CONSERVEZ LES
INSTRUCTIONS POUR UN
USAGE ULTERIEUR.

™ Si vous n'arrivez pas a accéder au site
1 ' internet, veuillez écrire &
"F help@Bellini.com

Attendez vous a des temps de
réponse plus longs par e-mail

Jjpma

CERTIFIED

Tested and Trusted

Avant de contacter le Centre d’Expérience du
Consommateur de Bellini Creations LLC
assurez-vous que les informations sur la
premiére page correspond a linformation
figurant sur l'étiquette située sur le panneau
arriére.

Ce

L'ASSEMBLAGE DOIT ETRE FAIT
PAR UN ADULTE

A cause de la presence de petites pieces, pendant
I'assemblage gardez hors de portee des enfants jusqu'a ce que
celui-ci soit termine.

produit ne pas destine a un usage institutionnel ou commercial.

INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE

©2020 Bellini Creations LLC
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CONSEILS POUR FAIRE

DORMIR VOTRE BEBE EN

TOUTE SECURITE

3
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Visitez Bellini.com pour plus d’'information

Lisez tous les
avertissements et
respectez toutes les
consignes de sécurité.

L'endroit le plus sr pour
faire dormir votre bébé,
c’est dans un Lit de Bébé
approuvé par JPMA.

Votre bébé doit dormir
sur un matelas ferme.

Les lits d'adultes ne sont
pas un lieu str pour les
bébés: NE dormez
JAMAIS ensemble.

H@DE

NE déposez aucun objet
dans le Lit de Bébé

Des oreillers et couvertures
ont parfois été responsables
d’étouffements de
nourrissons. N’en utilisez
JAMAIS dans un lit de bébé.

NE placez JAMAIS le Lit
de Bébé a proximité d'une
fenétre ou de tentures.

Des pieces manquantes ou

cassées? . .
www.Bellini.com/help

¥

CONSEILS DE L'AAP:

Placez toujours votre bébé sur le dos pour dormir.
Consultez votre médecin.



CONSEILS DE SECURITE
RELATIFS AUX MEUBLES

Visitez Bellini.com pour plus d’'information

LE RENVERSEMENT DU MEUBLE PEUT ENTRAINER

DES BLESSURES GRAVES OU MORTELLES.

Lisez tous les
avertissements et
respectez toutes les
consignes de sécurité.

Utilisez TOUJOURS les
dispositifs de

non-renversement fournis.

NE déposez PAS de
postes de télévision ou
d’autres objets lourds sur
des meubles de chambre a
coucher ou de chambre
d’enfants.

Placez les objets les plus

lourds dans les tiroirs du bas.

@O

N‘OUVREZ JAMAIS
plus d'un tiroir en
méme temps

NE laissez PAS les
tiroirs ouverts lorsque
vous ne les utilisez pas.

NEVER allow children to
climb or hang on drawers,
doors,or shelves.

Des pieces manquantes ou

cassées? .. .
www.Bellini.com/help

INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE

19
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AAVERTISSEMENT

Danger de chutes. Des enfants ont souffert de sérieuses blessures apres étre
tombés des tables a langer. Les chutes peuvent arriver rapidement.

*RESTEZ a portée de bras de I'enfant.

-Sécurisez TOUJOURS cette unité a la surface de support a I'aide des vis fournies.
Voir les instructions.

-Lisez toutes les instructions avant d’utiliser la table a langer

-CONSERVER CES INSTRUCTIONS DANS UN ENDROIT SUR POUR REFERENCE
ULTERIEURE.

Inspecter régulierement la table a langer. Ne pas I'utiliser si elle est endommagée
ou brisée. Si vous avez des questions contactez Bellini Creations LLC.

«Serrer tous les boulons et vis desserrés avant chaque usage.

-La table a langer ne doit pas étre utilisée pour un enfant pesant plus de 13,6 kg
(301b.).

-Latable alanger doit étre fixée a un meuble de niveau, stable et de structure solide,
d’une surface minimumde 50 po et d’au moins 18 1/8 po de profondeur. Ces
mesures doivent essentiellement correspondre a lasurface plane du meuble.

-Le coussin a langer doit mesurer 32 po x 16 po etavoir une épaisseur maximale
de 1 po

INFORMACION SOBRE EL MONTAJE:

-Durante el proceso de montaje, ya utilice pernos o tornillos, compruebe cada uno de ellos colocan
do el pernoﬁornillo en el diagrama del articulo donde estd dibujado el tamafio y el disefio real.
Asegurese de que utiliza el tamafo y la forma adecuada que especifican las instrucciones.

-Para montar esta unidad, puede que se le solicite que coloque la unidad de lado y de cara. Se
recomienda encarecidamente que realice el montaje sobre una superficie no abrasiva (Como la
envoltura de embalaje de espuma) para evitar dafar el acabado.

INFORMACION SOBRE EL USO:

Mantenga a los nifos y otras personas a salvo siguiendo estas sencillas reglas:
- No permita que ningln nifio juegue sobre muebles.

- No permita que nadie trepe sobre un mueble.

- No permita que nadie se cuelgue de un mueble.

- Vigile siempre la actividad de su hijo cuando se encuentre en su cuarto.

NOTAS SOBRE SU CUIDADO Y MANTENIMIENTO:

- No arane ni desconche el acabado.

- Inspeccione el producto con regularidad, péngase en contacto con Delta Children’s Products para
el recambio de partes o para formular preguntas.

- No guarde el producto ni ninguna de sus partes a temperaturas ni en condiciones extremas como
un atico caluroso o un sétano hiumedo y frio. Estos extremos pueden provocar una pérdida de
integridad estructural.

-Para preservar el brillo del acabado de alta calidad que recubre su producto, se recomienda que
coloque un pano o una almohadilla de fieltro debajo de cualquier objeto que coloque sobre el
acabado.

-Limpielo con un trapo himedo y luego con uno seco para preservar el brillo y la belleza originales
de este fino acabado.

-No utilice productos quimicos abrasivos.

-No pulverice limpiadores directamente sobre el mueble.

-Elévelo ligeramente cuando lo mueva sobre alfombras o moqueta para evitar que se rompan las
patas.

-El uso de vaporizadores cerca de muebles puede provocar que la madera se hinche y acabe
desconchdndose.



PIECES: VERIFIEZ QUE TOUTES LES PIECES PRE-MONTEES SONT
BIEN SERREES.

o Dessus de table a langer x1

ATTENTION: NE PAS UTILISER UN TOURNEVIS ELECTRIQUE CARLEVIS PEUVENT CASSER OU PERDRE LEURS FILETS.

¢ ———— =)

Perceuse : utiliser uniquement pour percer
desTrous, et non pour poser des vis ou des
Boulons.

Meéeche de 1/8 po : disponible auprés de votre
quincaillerie locale.

@ (uumitm-

Vis 19mm x8
5922

Plaque de métal x2
6378

Tournevis Phillips - non inclus

INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE

21
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ETAPE 1

Pieces et outils nécessaires au montage

@ (-

© Vvis 19mmxs8

Tournevis Phillips - non inclus

e Plaque de métal x2

1. Installer (2) des plaques de métal (piece D) a I'arriere de la Dessus de table a langer, en
utilisant (4) 19mm Vis (piece B) dans les trous pré-percés.

2. Placez la Dessus de table a langer (piece A) sur le Commode (NON compris— Ren-
dez-vous dans un magasin de détail ou contactez Bellini Creations LLC). Vérifiez si des trous
sont perforés a l'arriere de la commode correspondant aux trous a |'arriere du kit de com-
mode. Si oui, allez au point 4. Si non, allez au point 3.

3a) Placer latable a langer maintenantassemblée sur ledessus de la commode.
3b) Marquer I'emplacement des trous pratiqués a I'arrierede latable a langer sur lacommode.
3c) Percer des trous de guidage a l'aide d'une méche de 1/8po a chaque endroit

4. Installer (4) Vis 40mm (piece C) dans le Commode dans les trous pré-percés. Serrez avec
un tournevis cruciforme.
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LA COMMODE
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GARANTIE LIMITEE DU FABRICANT

Ce produit Bellini Creations LLC est garanti libre de défauts pour une période de 2 ans a
partir de sa date d’achat et dans des conditions normales d'utilisation. Si un produit se révele
défectueux pendant cette période, nous opterons soit pour une réparation, un remplacement
de la piece défectueuse ou le remplacement du produit. Cette garantie limitée se donne
uniquement a l'acheteur d’origine et elle est valable seulement sur présentation d'une preuve
d'achat, ou si le produit a été regu en tant que cadeau alors il doit avoir été enregistré chez

Bellini Creations LLC. Cette garantie limitée du fabricant ne couvre pas les cas suivants:

* Produits achetés comme modeles d’exposition ou échantillons.
* Articles achetés comme « en I’état », produits d’occasion ou revente des produits.

 Articles achetés en « vente finale », ventes dans « magasins en faillite » ou ventes par liqui-
dation. Cette garantie limitée vous donne des droits légaux spécifiques et il se peut aussi
que vous ayez d’autres droits qui varient d'un Etat a un autre.

Cette garantie limitée vous donne des droits 1égaux spécifiques et il se peut aussi que vous
ayez d’autres droits qui varient d'un Etat a un autre.

POUR ENREGISTRER VOTRE PRODUIT
for pour avoir les alertes sécurité importantes et information actualisée sur le produit

veuillez www.Bellini.com

POUR RAPPORTER UN PROBLEME,

veuillez vous connecter a www.Bellini.com/help

Date d’achat: (vous devez aussi garder votre recu)

Bellini Creations LLC |114 West 26th Street New York, NY 10001



